LAS PALMERAS GOLF

CPTO.PROVINCIAL DE LAS PALMAS

Fecha Listado: 04/09/2022
Hora Listado: 19:56:11

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 1)

RESULTADOS HANDICAP INDISTINTOS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIAM
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
ALDEA FRIAS, DAN

GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIA
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER
SABARIS REY, FRANCISCO JAVI
CHALA, ALAIN

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JA
VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM JAVI
BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO
AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO
TURIENZO MARI, SANTOS
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FE
SANCHEZ ARMAS, ANGEL

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS M
SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUI
VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONC
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
ESPARZA ARANA, AGUSTIN
SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL
SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO,
AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO

DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL
ROSSI, GIORGIO

RISKALLAL LORENZO, LUIS MAR
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
PEREZ MARTELL, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL VIC
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE
SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO
GNADLINGER, KARL

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAG
FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE
ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTI
GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS
CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE

CLUB

PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
RCG TENERIFE
PALMERAS
AMARILLA
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

ANFI TAURO
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
LOS PALOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
FEDERACION CANA
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
SESENTA GRADOS
EL CORTIJO
BUENAVISTA
SESENTA GRADOS
EL CORTIJO
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
FEDERACION CANA
AMARILLA
SESENTA GRADOS
MASPALOMAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

COSTA TEGUISE
FUERTEVENTURA
ROSALEDA

RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
FEDERACION CANA
PALMERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

25,1
18,8
6,8
10,7
20,7
1,3
4,9
8,6
16,2
26,4
34,3
30,4
13,3
8,8
10,5
12,2
12,0
13,9
16,0
23,9
26,9
-1,9
4,7
21,9
0,9
9,8
15,8
17,9
23,9
4,0
22,0
26,5
5,9
7,0
7,3
13,5
15,2
16,7
16,8
25,6
8,1
9,8
12,5
13,2
20,7
4,6
9,7
10,5
12,1
13,0
12,0
14,8
18,1
24,3
31,0
3,8
8,8
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53
50
50
54
54
52
55
54
52
55
52
58
54
54
52
54
49
55
57
51
53
53
55
61
57
52
56
59
52
54
56
56
57
55
55
59
58
58
56
60
54
58
58
56
63
57
59
57
61
57
58
58
65
55
57
60
60
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46
52
53
51
51
54
51
52
54
51
54
48
53
54
56
54
59
53
51
57
55
56
54
48
53
58
54
51
58
57
55
55
55
57
57
53
54
54
56
52
59
55
55
57
50
57
55
57
53
57
57
57
50
60
58
56
56

3a

22Vuelta
4 TOT

99

102
103
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
111
111
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112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
116
116



LAS PALMERAS GOLF

CPTO.PROVINCIAL DE LAS PALMAS

Fecha Listado: 04/09/2022
Hora Listado: 19:56:16

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 1)
RESULTADOS HANDICAP INDISTINTOS (ASC: 0)

59

POS JUGADOR CLUB
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA PALMERAS
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS RCG TENERIFE
LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO SESENTA GRADOS
SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL PALMERAS
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ANDRES ROSALEDA
MEDINA GARCIA, MIGUEL EL CORTIJO

68

70

79

81

85

87

89

92

96

98
99

101

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONI  FEDERACION CANA
JIMENEZ VEGA, IGNACIO FEDERACION CANA
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN FEDERACION CANA
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION  PALMERAS
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIG PALMERAS
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED  PALMERAS

MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN RCG LAS PALMAS
CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISC DIECIOCHO PARES
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA RCG LAS PALMAS
SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA DIECIOCHO PARES
ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO SESENTA GRADOS
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA SESENTA GRADOS
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA  DIECIOCHO PARES
MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO FEDERACION CANA
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA SESENTA GRADOS
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIA  SESENTA GRADOS
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE GREG SESENTA GRADOS
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE LOS PALOS

ROSSI, MASSIMO MASPALOMAS
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO A SESENTA GRADOS
LLORET, PABLO FEDERACION CANA
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLA  FEDERACION CANA
SANCHEZ MORAGAS, ENRIQUE RCG LAS PALMAS
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE ADAN SESENTA GRADOS
PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS PALMERAS

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL FEDERACION CANA
MASANET REVERON, JESUS JORG PALMERAS

DIAZ GIL, MARIA CONCEPCION SESENTA GRADOS
REH, SEBASTIAN ROSALEDA
SAUCEDO APONTE, RENATO MASPALOMAS
CHALA, MICHELE SESENTA GRADOS
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANG DIECIOCHO PARES
AZA CORDERO, SILVIA AMARILLA

LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR SESENTA GRADOS
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JARED LANZAROTE
HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLA DIECIOCHO PARES
SANMARTIN ACOSTA, YUBAL SESENTA GRADOS
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLO  SESENTA GRADOS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR AMARILLA
LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA ROSALEDA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITAMA  EL CORTIJO
PLASENCIA GARCES, CARMEN PI  ROSALEDA
GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA PALMERAS
GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA SESENTA GRADOS
ESTER SANCHEZ, ANTONIO TIRS  PALMERAS
MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL LUl PALMERAS
ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA RCG TENERIFE

DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,2
3,2

4,7

8,8

15,5
17,1
19,2
20,7
26,5
32,8
17,3
15,9
6,0

9,2

11,5
12,5
19,4
16,6
23,1
23,6
26,5
22,8
254
13,3
16,9
17,9
33,7
18,0
18,0
12,6
17,3
36,0
26,5
28,6
12,9
14,9
13,5
20,7
7,5

24,9
26,5
12,5
26,5
14,9
22,1
28,0
26,5
28,0
20,9
23,8
30,9
26,5
36,0
54,0
12,8
12,8
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12 2
53 63
59 58
64 53
61 56
57 60
60 57
65 52
61 56
62 55
58 59
59 59
59 59
63 56
63 56
63 56
63 56
62 57
60 59
59 60
60 59
57 62
64 56
60 60
64 57
60 61
55 66
65 56
62 60
60 62
68 55
68 55
70 54
63 61
65 59
69 56
68 57
62 63
56 69
65 61
62 ©o64
58 69
60 68
68 60
67 62
69 60
63 66
64 66
67 69
71 69
78 63
72 7
64 89
77 83
105 71

22Vuelta
32 4 TOT

116
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
121
121
121
121
122
122
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
126
126
127
128
128
129
129
129
130
136
140
141
143
153
160
176
Ret
Ret



